3mm locking range
Catalog ID # 735539AA
Proven locking pin clamp in a new cost saving design
XPC PIN CLAMPS & XFC HOOK CLAMPS
Easy pin location adjustment using the XYZ shim box
Built in pin riser for improved weld gun access
Enhanced locking pin clamp for airless transfer pallets

4.0
ENGAGEMENT
HOW TO ORDER
PORT
OPTION
N =
1/8 NPT
G =
G1/8
CLAMP
SERIES
Special Assembly Number
Call +1-810-364-4567, or email sales@btmcorp.com to request a quote!
Shim Box Assembly
BTM Number
PD281300M
NOTE: Order Shim Box Seperately.
See p. 14-15 for more information
6 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
Catalog ID # 735539AA
XPC PIN CLAMPS & XFC HOOK CLAMPS
SENSING OPTIONS
FINGER POSITION
PIN DIAMETERS
XPC ORDERING OPTIONS
 21.9
 15.5
 15.7
 6.1
 50.0
ENGAGEMENT
STANDARD (4.0) = S
FLANGED (10.0) = F
0.5 MAX
GAP
34.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 0.8
 4.8
PIN DIAMETERS
25.0, 24.8 h6
 25.8
 33.7
 8.2
 14.1
 78.5
ENGAGEMENT
STANDARD (4.0) = S
FLANGED (10.0) = F
0.5 MAX
GAP
34.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 9.5
 0.8 PIN DIAMETERS
40.0, 39.8 h6
FINGER POSITION 1
ORDER CODE = 1
RELATIVE TO
PISTON ROD
FINGER POSITION 2
ORDER CODE = 2
FINGER POSITION 3
ORDER CODE = 3
FINGER POSITION 4
ORDER CODE = 4
SWITCH POSITION 1
(FRONT)
ORDER CODE = P1
SWITCH POSITION 2
(BACK)

See p. 14-15 for more information
XFC SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
10 BTM COMPANY, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcomp.com
Catalog ID # 735539AA
XPC PIN CLAMPS & XFC HOOK CLAMPS
SENSING OPTIONS
FINGER POSITION
FINGER SIZES
 21.9
 15.5
 15.7
 6.1
0.5 MAX
GAP
44.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 50.0
 32.3 OPEN
 4.8
 0.8
44.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 78.5
 31.6 OPEN
0.5 MAX
GAP
 8.2
 14.1
 25.8
 33.7
 9.5
 0.8
FINGER POSITION 1
ORDER CODE = 1
RELATIVE TO
PISTON ROD
FINGER POSITION 2
ORDER CODE = 2
FINGER POSITION 3
ORDER CODE = 3
FINGER POSITION 4
ORDER CODE = 4
SWITCH POSITION 1
(FRONT)
ORDER CODE = P1
CAMERA SENSING
ORDER CODE = C
NO SWITCH
ORDER CODE = N
SWITCH POSITION 2
(BACK)
ORDER CODE = P2
 21.9
 15.5
 15.7
 6.1
0.5 MAX
GAP
44.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 50.0
 32.3 OPEN
 4.8
 0.8
44.5 DONUT
HEIGHT
 78.5
 31.6 OPEN
0.5 MAX
GAP